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1455462095
1365095638
1288618696
1372646742
318920548
449886815
1478139720
1443491415
1287937154
1408387232
1391018344
1268950325
1482527006
70678668
1457982789
1400074497
1400074562
1429670802
1380359474
1434030992
1484460819

1416015538
1141078603

1432307921
1454587735

60685386
1435949492
1453399084
1483232866
1304498384
1020405048
1023010271
1437892762
1421944895

Before we were us

The billionaire

Billy Straight : a novel

The bones beneath my skin

Borderline : a novel

Break no bones

Brooke Shields Is Not Allowed to Get Old
Charity

City of shadows

A court of silver flames

The detective up late

Dune. The lady of Caladan

Eddie Winston is looking for love : a novel
Espresso tales

The fallen woman's daughter

Feather

Feathers so vicious

Hope

How we learn to be brave : decisive moments in life and faith
I'm afraid you've got dragons

Inner excellence : train your mind for extraordinary
performance and the best possible life

Just witched

Let that sh*t go : find peace of mind and happiness in your
everyday

The library of borrowed hearts

Likeable badass : how women get the success they deserve
Locked rooms

Long haul : hunting the highway serial killers
Long live evil

The lotus shoes

Midnight come again

The Mitford murders : a mystery

The one

Patience

Ruthless creatures



1437737870
1457102382
1378723475
1473555464
1367879055
1369495772

946726346
1381361223
1483685245
1433094860
1449567586
1440069027

844435460
1428043297
1345280219

The secret keeper of Main Street : a novel
Shy Creatures Clare Chambers.
Sidetracked

The Sunflower House : A Novel
Tragic bonds

Unbroken bonds

War hawk : a Tucker Wayne novel
We could be so good

What happened to the McCrays?
When she was me : a novel

When the world fell silent

Wings of ink

The winnowing season

Worry : a novel

Worth any price
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1483183565
1434587390
1432446528
1485583833
1483685098

1453719627
1427665066
1391112697
1390747828

1434031234
1438769116
1437997185
1353243174
1423790103

1432601834
1450368853

1350966448
1483153604

1455345759
1443937844
1478140505
1375297366
1405367443
1410593076

1429601528
1408383396
1436024228
1458758623

959609361
1484618690
1404821614

All the missing pieces
Artificial wisdom

Before we were us

Better than friends : a novel

Brooke Shields is not allowed to get old : thoughts on aging
as a woman

The Christmas you found me
Clear : a novel
Curvy Girls Can't Date Cowboys Kelsie Stelting.

Dirty laundry : why adults with ADHD are so ashamed and
what we can do to help

The fabric of our souls

The fallen woman's daughter
A forty year kiss : a novel

A heart as red as paint

House of Crimson hearts : a steamy vampire fantasy
romance

How to Become the Dark Lord and Die Trying

How to do things you hate : self-discipline to suffer less,
embrace the suck, and achieve anything

How we learn to be brave : decisive moments in life and faith

The Inherited Mind A Story of Family, Hope, and the Genetics
of Mental lliness

A liar's twisted tongue

Long Live Evil.

The Lotus Shoes

Loving the Wolf : A Fated Mates Romance
A Million Little Choices

The Miracle Morning : The Not-So-Obvious Secret
Guaranteed to Transform Your Life (Before 8AM).

The North Wind

Our narrow hiding places : a novel
The secret war of Julia Child : a novel
Time of the Child.

Twice Told Tail.

What Happened to the McCrays?
Worry : a novel



