

Contract Cataloging Record Delivery Report

Sunday, February 9, 2025, 11:05 PM EST

OCLC Symbol: P@W

Titles Delivered in the File Named:

 $metacoll.p@w.contrsvc. OVERDRIVE_20250209_110516_eAudios.mrc$

1421944895 Ruthless creatures

Title Not Previously Held

1455462095	Before we were us
1365095638	The billionaire
1288618696	Billy Straight : a novel
1372646742	The bones beneath my skin
318920548	Borderline : a novel
449886815	Break no bones
1478139720	Brooke Shields Is Not Allowed to Get Old
1443491415	Charity
1287937154	City of shadows
1408387232	A court of silver flames
1391018344	The detective up late
1268950325	Dune. The lady of Caladan
1482527006	Eddie Winston is looking for love : a novel
70678668	Espresso tales
1457982789	The fallen woman's daughter
1400074497	Feather
1400074562	Feathers so vicious
1429670802	Норе
1380359474	How we learn to be brave : decisive moments in life and faith
1434030992	I'm afraid you've got dragons
1484460819	Inner excellence : train your mind for extraordinary performance and the best possible life
1416015538	Just witched
1141078603	Let that sh*t go : find peace of mind and happiness in your everyday
1432307921	The library of borrowed hearts
1454587735	Likeable badass : how women get the success they deserve
60685386	Locked rooms
1435949492	Long haul : hunting the highway serial killers
1453399084	Long live evil
1483232866	The lotus shoes
1304498384	Midnight come again
1020405048	The Mitford murders : a mystery
1023010271	The one
1437892762	Patience

1437737870 The secret keeper of Main Street: a novel

1457102382 Shy Creatures Clare Chambers.

1378723475 *Sidetracked*

1473555464 The Sunflower House: A Novel

1367879055 *Tragic bonds*

1369495772 *Unbroken bonds*

946726346 War hawk : a Tucker Wayne novel

1381361223 We could be so good

1483685245 What happened to the McCrays?

1433094860 When she was me : a novel

1449567586 When the world fell silent

1440069027 Wings of ink

844435460 The winnowing season

1428043297 Worry: a novel

1345280219 Worth any price

Titles Delivered in the File Named: metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_20250209_110516_eBooks.mrc

Title Not Previously Held

1483183565	All the missing pieces
1434587390	Artificial wisdom
1432446528	Before we were us
1485583833	Better than friends : a novel
1483685098	Brooke Shields is not allowed to get old : thoughts on aging as a woman
1453719627	The Christmas you found me
1427665066	Clear : a novel
1391112697	Curvy Girls Can't Date Cowboys Kelsie Stelting.
1390747828	Dirty laundry : why adults with ADHD are so ashamed and what we can do to help
1434031234	The fabric of our souls
1438769116	The fallen woman's daughter
1437997185	A forty year kiss : a novel
1353243174	A heart as red as paint
1423790103	House of Crimson hearts : a steamy vampire fantasy romance
1432601834	How to Become the Dark Lord and Die Trying
1450368853	How to do things you hate : self-discipline to suffer less, embrace the suck, and achieve anything
1350966448	How we learn to be brave : decisive moments in life and faith
1483153604	The Inherited Mind A Story of Family, Hope, and the Genetics of Mental Illness
1455345759	A liar's twisted tongue
1443937844	Long Live Evil.
1478140505	The Lotus Shoes
1375297366	Loving the Wolf: A Fated Mates Romance
1405367443	A Million Little Choices
1410593076	The Miracle Morning : The Not-So-Obvious Secret Guaranteed to Transform Your Life (Before 8AM).
1429601528	The North Wind
1408383396	Our narrow hiding places : a novel
1436024228	The secret war of Julia Child : a novel
1458758623	Time of the Child.
959609361	Twice Told Tail.
1484618690	What Happened to the McCrays?
1404821614	Worry : a novel